
S No Name Address E-Mail ID Mobile No

1 Jyoti Upadhyaya E-38 Laxmipuram,Gwalior jyotiupadhyaya23@gmail.com 8982378595

2 Yatish Jain 28/35,Kacchi Katra, Agra-282003 yatishrobi@gmail.com 7520531505

3 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma Deptt of Computer Application, MANIT, Bhopal sanjeev0183@gmail.com 9981471567

4 Manoj Verma Deptt of Computer Application, MANIT, Bhopal manojverma162@gmail.com 8889473988

5 Shikha Sharma N-23, Madhuvan Enclave, Gwalior 2050shikha@gmail.com 8827162942

6 Ekta Upadhyay B-73, Prem Nagar, Gwalior ektaupadhyay12@gmail.com 9407221577

7 Sukmal Jain C/o Dr S P Jain, Mathur Colony, Gali No-2, Guna (MP) sukkujain@gmail.com 9763088850

8 Ajay Kumar JUET, Guna ajay.kumar@juet.ac.in 9329703079

9 Ashish Gupta JUET, Guna ashish.gupta@juet.ac.in 7697952488

10 Kunj Bihari Meena JUET, Guna kunjbihari.meena@juet.ac.in 9575470845

11 Ratnesh Litoriya JUET, Guna ratnesh.litoriya@juet.ac.in 9826418962

12 Prateek Pandey JUET, Guna prateek.pandey@juet.ac.in 9406988802

13 Neelesh Kumar Jain ATS-1A/5, JUET Campus, Guna neelesh.jain@juet.ac.in 8989834991

14 Atmika Chouhan H No-291, Brahmpuri Colony, Behind SDM Bunglow atmikachauhan@gmail.com 9713653656

15 Neha Agrawal Agrawal Medical, Old Hospital Campus, Biaora neha.agrawal2302@gmail.com 8871667520

16 Bhakti Prabhakar 41, Roy Gunj Sipri Bazar, Jhansi bhaktiprabhakar@gmail.com 9795316423

17 anjali shukla Indira Nagar, Rajgarh Road, Biaora-465674 shuklanjali92@gmail.com 8982142097

18 priyanka singh JUET, Guna skpkpriyanka@gmail.com 8808070626

19 Arpita Shrivastava Vardhman Colony, Guna (MP) arpita.shrivastava88@gmail.com 7247306100

20 Ankur Shukla Indira Nagar, Rajgarh Road, Biaora-465674 ankurshukla2112@gmail.com 9407254031

21 Pratibha Chaubey 3/3 Ankur Complex, Near 6 No. Shop, Mahila Market, Bhopal-462016 pratibhachaubey@gmail.com 8109594629

22 Shiwangi Yadav Infront of Girls H.S. School, Morena-476001 shiwangi.juet@gmail.com 9907206092

23 Kush Shrivastava 62 Ward No.14, Kamal Ganj, Ashoknagar kush.shri05@gmail.com 9926467070

24 Dr.Rajesh Kumar VishwakarmaJUET, Guna rajesh.vishwakarma@juet.ac.in 9302134462

25 Ghanshyam Raghuwanshi Dubey Colony, Ashok Nagar ghanshyam1208@gmail.com 9981596489

26 Lal Pratap Verma Pura Kashi Nath, Kotsarai, Distt-Faizabad (UP)-224001 er.lpverma1986@gmail.com 9530669983

27 Varun Kumar Sharma D-66, Vinay Nagar, Sector-3, Gwalior-474012 varunksharma.102119.cse@gmail.com 7415817088

28 Vinay Kumar Jain A-172,Anand Nagar, Bahodapur, Gwalior vinay2588@gmail.com 9407215891

29 Neha Jain A-172,Anand Nagar, Bahodapur, Gwalior neha.juet@gmail.com 9407215891

30 Mamta Pandey 63-A, New MLA Colony, Jawahar Chowk, Bhopal mamta.pandey07@gmail.com 7898225030

31 Santosh Ojha Dhakad Colony Near By Sony Colony, Guna-473001 sojha566@gmail.com 9993861544

32 Shipra Shukla B-30, Phase I, GAIL Township, Guna ershiprashukla88@gmail.com 9617097536

33 Manju Saini H No-12/21 in front of krishi upaj mandi Raghogarh-473226 manju.saini512@gmail.com 8982210817

34 Deepak Dhakad 89, Bhulay, Raghogarh, Guna-473226 deepakdhakad0007@gmail.com 9174878908
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35 Babita Tiwari JUET, Guna babita.tiwari@juet.ac.in 9926133543

36 Jyoti Shrivastava Shanti Kunj, Azad Nagar, Rewa-486001 jyotishrivastava05@gmail.com 8982408626

37 Dr Amit Kumar JUET, Guna amit.kumar@juet.ac.in 9425617145

36 Deepshikha Pandey JUET, Guna deepshikha.pandey@juet.ac.in 9098066575

39 Dinesh Kumar Verma JUET, Guna dinesh.verma@juet.ac.in 9827515898


